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3

0

0

3

0
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3
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1ST ROUND 2ND ROUND POSITIONS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

4TH ROUND3RD ROUND

5/8

3/4

5/8

5/8

3/4

5/8

2

1

Humber Junior
S q u a s h  A c a d e m y

GIRLS UNDER 15
MONRAD TOURNAMENT 2013

GRACE GEAR
BYE

ELLEN COOPER
BYE

GEORGIA WEBSTER
BYE

LUCY SOULBY
BYE

BYE
EMMA CAMPION

BYE
CHARLOTTE FISH

BYE
GABRIELLA MAWSON

BYE
LIBBY CORKE

LUCY SOULBY

GABRIELLA MAWSON

ELLEN COOPER
EMMA CAMPION

GRACE GEAR
ELLEN COOPER

GAME SCORES: - 11/5   11/8   9/11   11/5 

LUCY SOULBY
GAME SCORES: - 9/11   11/4   7/11   8/11 

EMMA CAMPION

GEORGIA WEBSTER

CHARLOTTE FISH

GABRIELLA MAWSON
LIBBY CORKE

GRACE GEAR
LUCY SOULBY

LIBBY CORKE

GEORGIA WEBSTER

3

2

0

3

CHARLOTTE FISH

ELLEN COOPER

GABRIELLA MAWSON
EMMA CAMPION

GRACE GEAR GRACE GEAR

LIBBY CORKE

CHARLOTTE FISH

LUCY SOULBY

GEORGIA WEBSTER

GABRIELLA MAWSON

ELLEN COOPER

EMMA CAMPION

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

LIBBY CORKE

CHARLOTTE FISH

GEORGIA WEBSTER
GAME SCORES: - 11/7   11/9   11/6

GAME SCORES: - 7/11   11/4   11/1   8/11   11/8 

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

GAME SCORES: - 11/5   11/3   11/6 

GAME SCORES: - 7/11   5/11   8/11

GAME SCORES: - 7/11   7/11   11/13

GAME SCORES: - 11/9   2/11   5/11   5/11

BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

GAME SCORES: - 11/9   8/11   11/5   11/13   11/6 

GAME SCORES: - 5/11   7/11   8/11

GAME SCORES: - 7/11   9/11   3/11

GAME SCORES: - 5/11   11/7   5/11   7/11 

BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE


